

Nanalan' Construction

Chavara Thara to Isalaki bagal

14/11/2024

(Aussal)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division
Arayal

DIVISION

Arayal

SUB-DIVISION

931

Measurement Book

Abstract of Cost

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd R. & A/L Bill</u>					
<u>(1) Providing & fitting</u>					
<u>of work & Benchmark</u>					
T.M.B	P-7	0.42	1.40		
		@ 4458.56	RS =	4459.00	
<u>(1/1) Reference pillars</u>					
T.M.B	P-07	0.2	0.2		
		@ 2062.83	RS =	4126.00	
<u>2/2) Clearing and Grubbing</u>					
T.M.B	P-08	0.42	0.42		
		@ 76376.08	RS =	32305.00	
<u>(3/3) Construction of Embankment</u>					
T.M.B	P-08	0.42	893.0	M ³	
		@ 17778	RS =	153825.00	
<u>(4) Construction of protection</u>					
<u>Wall</u>					
<u>4/2) Earth work in excavation</u>					
T.M.B	P-8	1.195	114.48	64.56	M ³
		@ 127.6	RS =	179.04	
			72660.00		
		@ 405.83	RS =	751788.00	
<u>(5/28) Providing pcc m15 in</u>					
<u>Foundation on cop Job</u>					
T.M.B	P-8	0.42	15.28		
	P 18	0.42	7.46		
			22.332	M ³	
		@ 6315.85	RS =	141046.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/43 Providing Brick masonry work in C.M (1:4)					
T.M.B P-9	Qty	65.40			
	@	6152.77	RS		40242200 402453
7/31 Providing m 20 per plain & infor cement concrete					
T.M.B P-09	Qty	47.01			
P-13	m	12.25			
		59.26 m ³			
	@	7287.42	RS		431852200
8/32 Providing deep holes in Brick masonry / stone masonry					
T.M.B P-9	Qty	50.8			
P-13	m	36.8			
		86.4 m ³			
	@	144.46	RS		1242400
9/44 plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
T.M.B P-10	Qty	70.0 m ²			
	@	203.50/m ²	RS		14245.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/41 Provision R.C. pipe					
NH3 HD Curves					
T.M.B P-10 @ 22.50m					
② 3270.44 RS 73585.00					
(11/6) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
vide T.M.B @ 27 Pore					
					1088.33 P-14
					277.59 P-14
					44.324 P-15
					7.88 P-15
					5.91 P-15
					1424.084 m ³
② 264.72 RS 376984.00					
(12/7) G.S.B with well Graded material					
vide T.M.B @ 27 Pore					
					411.16 m ³ P-16
					40.16 m ³ P-16
					451.32 m ³
② 2832.27 RS 1278260.00					
					4260486.00
vide GST 18% —					766881.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/18) W.B.M. Gr. T.L.					
vide T.M.B. por. $\Phi 12$					
	P-17				143.21 m ³
					30.12 m ³
					173.33 m ³
					@ 4466.78 = RS 7774227.0
(14/20) Provisioning P.C.C. m ²					
vide T.M.B. P-18 $\Phi 12$					23.53 m ³
					@ 6987.002 RS 7164404200
(15/30) Sy Reinforcement					
Supply fitting on					
plough H.T.S.D.					
vide T.M.B. P-13 $\Phi 12$					0.100 MT
					@ 73562.07 RS 7356.00
(16/33) Bed Culvert R.C.C. m ³					
vide T.M.B. P-20 $\Phi 12$					12.86 m ³
					@ 7943.24 RS 7102150.00
(17/34) Reinforcement H.T.S.D.					
bar					
vide T.M.B. P-20 $\Phi 12$					1.09 MT
	P-21	1			0.398
					1.48 MT
					Lim. 1.46 MT
					@ 37774.42 = RS 7157711.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/35 Backfilling behind abutment wing wall on express job					
vide T.M.B P-20 Q+7					49.13 m ³
@ 934.26 = RS					46931=00
19/36 R.C.C. Box Culvert M 30 Grade on job					
vide T.M.B P-21 Q+7					4.69 m ³
@ 8708.77 = RS					40844=00
20/39 Painting parapet wall					
vide T.M.B P-21 Q+7					8.96 m ³
@ 139.16 = RS					1242=00
21/38 Parapet Construction plain cement concrete on complete job					
vide T.M.B P-21 Q+7					1.20 m ³
@ 7287.42 = RS					8745=00
22/40 Drainage Spouts Complete on job					
vide T.M.B P-21 Q+7					4 Nos
@ 668.19 = RS					2673=00
					4260486=00
Add GST 18%					766887=00
Add 1% L.Cess					42605=00
Add S. Fee					100816=00

Continuation

5170794=00

Deduct 1st RA Bill

1415063=00

Hence 2nd RA Bill payment RS 3755731=00

Am
25/6/25
J.E

Am
25/6/25
A.E

